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Club/Activity Advisor Email

Aerial Technology Club Lubak Bruce aerialtechclub@parklandsd.net

American Sign Language Honor Society Garvin Chey aslhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Amnesty International Club O'Connell Denise amnestyintlclub@parklandsd.net

Architecture Club OPEN architectureclub@parklandsd.net

Art Honor Society Tauber Alyssa arthonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Asian Culture Club Roberts Eric asianlanguageculture@parklandsd.net

Black Student Union Snyder Ellen blackstudentunion@parklandsd.net

Chess Club and Team Tice Robert chessclub@parklandsd.net

Child Development Club Pepe Bethany childdevclub@parklandsd.net

Club Med Tiwold Megan clubmed@parklandsd.net

Coding Club Eckhart Sami Jo codingclub@parklandsd.net

Computer Club Advisor Eckhart Sami Jo computerclub@parklandsd.net

Conservation Club Yenser Sarah conservationclub@parklandsd.net

Cooking Club Romaine Kathryne cookingclub@parklandsd.net

COSM Mishler Brian cosm@parklandsd.net

Debate Team Smith Jennifer debateclub@parklandsd.net

Dungeons and Dragons Thomas Yankanich yankanicht@parklandsd.net

E-Sports Club Marth Andrew martha@parklandsd.net

Empowerment Club Snyder Ellen empowermentclub@parklandsd.net

Engineering Club Advisor Bealer Ron engineeringclub@parklandsd.net

English Honor Society Lyon Carly englishhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Entrepreneurship Club Kilpatrick Ryan entrepreneurshipclub@parklandsd.net

Fashion Club LaBella Kristen fashionclub@parklandsd.net

Fitness Team Yankanich Thomas fitnessteam@parklandsd.net

French Club Boudart Nicole frenchclub@parklandsd.net

French Honor Society Boudart Nicole frenchhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Freshman Class Advisor Yenser Sarah yensers@parklandsd.net
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FUNN CLUB Azim Souad azims@parklandsd.net

Future Business Leaders America Brader/Miller Alyson/Trevor fbla@parklandsd.net

Future Teachers of America Wood Julie fta@parklandsd.net

Gay Straight Alliance (GSA) Fratrik/Weller Nia/Linda gsa@parklandsd.net

GEO Club Grassroots Enviromental Johnson Felicia geoclub@parklandsd.net

German Club Szabo Kristi germanclub@parklandsd.net

German Honor Society Szabo Kristi germanhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Hindu American Student Association Kiefer Peter hinduamericansa@parklandsd.net

Ice Hockey Club Advisor Yankanich Tom icehockey@parklandsd.net

Interact Club Peters Lori interactclub@parklandsd.net

International Outlook Bashore Andrew internationaloutlook@parklandsd.net

Interpreter's Club Garvin Chey interpretersclub@parklandsd.net

Investing Club Kilpatrick Ryan investingclub@parklandsd.net

Italian Club OPEN italianclub@parklandsd.net

ITS Roposh Andrea roposha@parklandsd.net

Jewish Culture Club Schwarz Tim jewishculture@parklandsd.net

Junior Class Advisor McHenry Kimberly mchenryk@parklandsd.net
Key Club Rieker Abigail keyclub@parklandsd.net

Latin Club Brown Kimberly latinclub@parklandsd.net

Latin Honor Society Brown Kimberly latinhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Law Club Roberts Eric robertse@parklandsd.net
Leo Club Keating/Nunamaker Christy/Ryan leoclub@parklandsd.net

Literary Magazine Stoverink Gena litmag@parklandsd.net

Makers Club Gahman Christopher makersclub@parklandsd.net

March for our Lives Club Neff Jarrod march4ourlives@parklandsd.net

Mathematics Team Yudt Kristin mathteam@parklandsd.net

Mental Health Awareness Club Zolotsky Jackie mentalhealthawareness@parklandsd.net

Mock Trial Club Carpenito Michael mocktrialclub@parklandsd.net
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Multi-Cultural Leadership Club Azim Souad mclclub@parklandsd.net

Muslim Student Association Azim Souad msa@parklandsd.net

National History Day Club Volikas Calliope nhdclub@parklandsd.net

National Honor Society Greth Andrea nhs@parklandsd.net

National Math Honor Society Wolfe Kyle mathhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Newspaper Senior High Beck Destiny trumpet@parklandsd.net

Operation Smile Club Mosby Akello mosbya@parklandsd.net

PALS Club Keifer Amanda pals@parklandsd.net

Parkland Cares Snyder Ellen serve@parklandsd.net

Parkland Firefighters Club Gopen Eric gopene@parklandsd.net
Parkland Physics Club Flueso Sean fluesos@parklandsd.net
Parkland Production Club Greth John grethj@parklandsd.net
Parkland S.E.R.V.E. Coordinator Hartman Susan hartmans@parklandsd.net
Performing Arts Club Roposh Andrea performingartsclub@parklandsd.net

Photography Club Barrett Christopher photographyclub@parklandsd.net

Political Science Club Advisor Volikas Calliope polisci@parklandsd.net

Psychology Club Snyder Ellen psychclub@parklandsd.net

Red Cross Club Advisor McHenry Kimberly redcrossclub@parklandsd.net

SADD Advisor Andreoli Deborah sadd@parklandsd.net

Scholastic Scrimmage Stinebaugh Alice scholasticscrimmage@parklandsd.net

School Spirit Club Sneizak/Turczyn Sydney/Angela schoolspiritclub@parklandsd.net

Science Fair Club Heintzelman Kaitlin sciencefair@parklandsd.net

Science Honor Society Marth Andrew sciencehonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Science Olympiad Ding Brian scienceolympiad@parklandsd.net

Senior Class Advisor Andreoli Deborah andreolid@parklandsd.net
Sign Language Club Advisor Garvin Chey signlanguageclub@parklandsd.net

Ski Club Gahman Christopher skiclub@parklandsd.net

Social Media Internship club McGalla Nicole mcgallan@parklandsd.net
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Social Studies Honor Society Morgan/Mosby Shelby/Akello socialstudieshonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Sophomore Class Advisor McClure Lori mcclurel@parklandsd.net
Spanish Club Woomer Matthew spanishclub@parklandsd.net

Spanish Honor Society Roth-Nesley/Holbrook Laura/Amanda spanishhonorsociety@parklandsd.net

Stage Crew Anonia Frank anoniaf@parklandsd.net
STEMM Club Kowalski/Munson Laura/Amy munsona@parklandsd.net
STEP Team Igo Loretta stepteam@parklandsd.net

Student Council Senior High Wood Julie studentcouncil@parklandsd.net

Student Senate Wood Julie studentsenate@parklandsd.net

Take a Break Club Weidhammer Amanda takeabreak@parklandsd.net

TedEd Club Litzenberger Laura teded@parklandsd.net

Trojans for Life Club OPEN trojansforlifeclub@parklandsd.net

TV Studio High School Greth John parklandtvfilm@parklandsd.net

UNICEF Club Azim Souad unicefclub@parklandsd.net

Veg Club LoVaglio Laura vegclub@parklandsd.net

Yearbook Senior High Beck Destiny parkey@parklandsd.net

Welcome Pack Poremba/Krenicky Leslie/Danene krenickyd@parklandsd.net
Yoga Club OPEN yogaclub@parklandsd.net

YSSF Christman Daniel christmand@parklandsd.net


